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)-DAGERS

Maraton - Dag 1 - Sgndag 5. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn

1 M1 106

2 M1 107 Gjermund Sdrstad
3 M1 105 Hilde Johansen
4 M1 102 Espen Rymoen
5 6D 21 Peter Tubaas

6 6D 13 Tore Mortensen
7 6D 11 Kobi Oren

8

9 6D 12 Titina Bakken
10 6D 6

11 6D 18

12 6D 16

13 6D 5

15 6D 2
16 6D 25
17 6D 3
18 6D 9
19 6D 4
20 6D 1
21 6D 22
22 6D 24
23 6D 15
24 6D 14
25 6D 10

DNF M1 103
DNF M1 104
DNF M1 101

Runar Sannerud

6D 19 Sukil Thomas Fernando

Henry Wehder
Jerker Sterneland
Lars Chr. Dgrum
Bard Rgdde

14 6D 8 Harald Sel

Leif Abrahamsen
Abichal Sherrington

Tor Idar Lillekroken
Jan Alfred Borgenvik
Ragnhild Audestad
Erik Nossum

Espen Konglevoll

Jan Olav Dagsvik

Jan Sneisen

Kristine Hammerengen
Esben Rohit Hellebg
Lise B Nordal

Stig Andy Kvalheim Rambo
Victoria Pedersen

Klubb

Hurdal IL/Team Sannerud
IF Sturla

Romerike Ultraldperklubb
Moss CK

Stord IL

Justervesenet

Multi-Day Runner
Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
Dalaportens OL

Spiridon LLL

Lanke IL

Bryne FIK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
TLK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
BUB Bergen

Ogndal

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Privat
Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebg IL
FIK Orion

Romerike Ultraldperklubb
Sportsklubben Vidar

Maraton - Dag 2 - Mandag 6. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn

1 M2 207

2 M2 208 Steinar Skaar

3

4 M2 204 Reima Hartikainen
5 M2 211 Jarle Hammer

6

7

8 M2 209 Mads Bratvold

9

[N
o

Odd Gunnar Tveit
M2 206 Tommy Oskarsson
M2 213 Oline Lovise Yksngy
M2 212 Signy Henden Rustlie

M2 201 @isten Ackenhausen
6D 11 Kobi Oren

Klubb

Birkenes IL
Lgpsklubben 1814
Kristinehamn
Team Ultrasweden
Nittedal IL
Spiridon LLL
Larenskog FiL
Ré&holt

Spiridon LLL
Multi-Day Runner

Land
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ISR
DEN
NOR
GER
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
WAL

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Land
NOR
MOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ISR

2015

Tid

03:22:06
04:02:55
04:17:34
05:03:34
05:14:03
05:29:52
05:39:21
05:46:06
06:10:17
06:14:12
06:20:35
06:50:14
07:12:37
08:02:44

08:30:27
11:53:46

13:02:20
14:39:51
15:28:59
17:06:06
17:34:53
17:55:02
20:13:32
22:01:31
22:41:03
DNF

DNF

DNF

Tid

03:21:42
03:24:52
03:54:16
04:14:58
05:01:21
05:28:23
05:48:44
05:52:28
06:32:46
06:39:29



11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
M2
M2
6D
M2
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
M2
6D
M2
6D
6D
6D

19
13
21
16

205
210
12

234

203
2
202
14
10
22

Sukil Thomas Fernando
Tore Mortensen
Peter Tubaas

Lars Chr. Dgrum
Jan Alfred Borgenvik
Sara Neil Florén
Rune Magnussen
Titina Bakken

Bodil Anthi Sving
Jerker Sterneland
Tor Idar Lillekroken
Henry Wehder
Abichal Sherrington
Erik Nossum

Jan Olav Dagsvik
Ragnhild Audestad
Harald Sel

Bard Radde

Jan Sneisen

Margot Ramstad
Leif Abrahamsen
Kari Ch. V. Ramstad
Kristine Hammerengen
Esben Rohit Hellebg
Espen Konglevoll

Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO
Justervesenet

Stord IL

Spiridon LLL

TLK

Stora Tuna IK

Team Rune

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Ull/Kisa Friidrett
Dalaportens OL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Ogndal

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Bryne FIK

Lanke IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Team Rune

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Team Rune

Privat
Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebg IL
BUB Bergen

Maraton - Dag 3 - Tirsdag 7. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn

1

©CoOo~NOUARADMWNNDN

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D

302
307
310
309
304
305
306
308
301
16
13
19
5
11
12
3

9
21
1

4

6
25
22
18
14
2
10

John Lund

Louise Skak

Nils Hjelle

Per Morten Rennan
Line Lofstad Andersen
Anders Hansen
Hans-Christian Hansen
Tom-Rune Bertelsen
Johan Ramstad

Lars Chr. Dgrum

Tore Mortensen

Sukil Thomas Fernando
Bard Rgdde

Kobi Oren

Titina Bakken

Tor Idar Lillekroken
Jan Alfred Borgenvik
Peter Tubaas

Erik Nossum

Ragnhild Audestad
Henry Wehder

Abichal Sherrington
Espen Konglevoll
Jerker Sterneland
Kristine Hammerengen
Leif Abrahamsen
Esben Rohit Hellebg

Klubb

RV C/C

Romerike Ultraldperklubb
Spiridon LLL

DNB

Moss

Moss

Moss

SK Kraft/Drammen Kickboxing

Privat

Spiridon LLL

Justervesenet
Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO
Lanke IL

Multi-Day Runner

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
TLK

Stord IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
BUB Bergen

Dalaportens OL

Privat

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebga IL

DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
GER
WAL
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR

Land
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
DEN
NOR
ISR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
GER
WAL
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR

06:54:26
07:01:39
07:10:07
07:10:20
07:29:17
08:34:53
08:34:53
09:25:27
11:56:54
12:12:24
12:24:35
14:38:35
14:45:09
15:12:28
15:28:33
16:54:17
16:55:58
17:04:01
18:30:54
20:30:42
21:26:19
21:32:54
21:36:44
21:38:00
22:08:09

Tid

03:13:32
03:24:14
03:24:14
03:39:42
04:25:01
04:25:01
04:25:02
04:54:08
06:22:38
06:48:04
06:54:57
07:32:56
08:02:12
08:05:54
10:20:57
11:41:46
13:42:28
14:15:01
15:29:06
15:58:39
16:42:23
16:43:04
19:49:15
20:05:54
20:12:21
20:26:37
21:19:38



DNF M3 303 Arne Martinus Lindstad Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR DNF

DNF 6D 8 Harald Sel Bryne FIK NOR DNF
DNS 6D 15 Jan Sneisen Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR DNS
DNF 6D 24 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal NOR DNF

Maraton - Dag 4 - Onsdag 8. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn Klubb Land Tid
1 M1 405 Gunnar Faehn Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 04:34:33
2 M1 404 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 04:43:39
3 M1 401 Rune Pedersen Brandbu IF NOR 05:23:21
4 6D 6 Henry Wehder LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam GER 05:52:27
5 6D 16 Lars Chr. Dgrum Spiridon LLL NOR 06:37:36
6 M1 402 Jistein Ackenhausen Spiridon LLL NOR 06:43:05
7 M1 407 William Bakken Jevnaker IF NOR 07:10:00
8 M1 406 Ole Wiggo Bakken Jevnaker IF NOR 09:04:18
9 6D 11 Kobi Oren Multi-Day Runner ISR 09:13:27
10 6D 5 Bard Radde Lanke IL NOR 09:39:27
11 6D 12 Titina Bakken Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 12:21:24
12 6D 3 Tor Idar Lillekroken Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 12:40:04
13 6D 19 Sukil Thomas Fernando Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO DEN 12:54:01
14 6D 9 Jan Alfred Borgenvik TLK NOR 12:57:01
15 6D 13 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet NOR 13:49:59
16 6D 1 Erik Nossum Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 13:54:46
17 6D 25 Abichal Sherrington Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team WAL 14:57:02
18 6D 18 Jerker Sterneland Dalaportens OL SWE 15:11:57
19 6D 21 Peter Tubaas Stord IL NOR 15:12:18
20 6D 4 Ragnhild Audestad Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 17:34:37
21 6D 2 Leif Abrahamsen Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 19:28:38
22 6D 22 Espen Konglevoll BUB Bergen NOR 20:05:43
23 6D 14 Kristine Hammerengen Privat SWE 20:22:10
24 6D 10 Esben Rohit Hellebg Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebg IL NOR 21:24:27
DNF M4 408 Carl Magnus Jensen Privat NOR DNF
DNS 6D 8 Harald Sel Bryne FIK NOR DNS
DNS 6D 15 Jan Sneisen Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR DNS
DNS 6D 24 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal NOR DNS

Maraton - Dag 5 - Torsdag 9. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn Klubb Land Tid
1 M5 508 Nils Hjelle Spiridon LLL NOR 03:12:08
2 M5 501 Arne Martinus Lindstad Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 03:15:41
3 M5 507 Helge Eiden Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 03:16:57
4 M5 505 Arne Tgmmervik Lgpsklubben 1814 NOR 03:44:09
5 M5 503 Vidar Blafjellsdal Statoil B.l.L NOR 04:41:36
6 M5 504 Christoffer Borgenvik Privat NOR 04:47:33
7 6D 6 Henry Wehder LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam GER 06:25:52
8 6D 16 Lars Chr. Dgrum Spiridon LLL NOR 06:36:03
9 6D 13 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet NOR 06:40:15
10 6D 9 Jan Alfred Borgenvik TLK NOR 07:05:03
11 6D 11 Kobi Oren Multi-Day Runner ISR  08:19:58
12 6D 5 Bard Radde Lanke IL NOR 09:01:29
13 6D 3 Tor Idar Lillekroken Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 11:06:33
14 6D 12 Titina Bakken Romerike Ultralgperklubb NOR 11:58:26
15 M5 502 Titel Alitei Privat ROM  14:58:43
16 6D 21 Peter Tubaas Stord IL NOR 15:05:25

17 6D 18 Jerker Sterneland Dalaportens OL SWE 15:17:06



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
M5
6D
6D
6D

506
8
15
24

Ragnhild Audestad
Leif Abrahamsen

Erik Nossum

Abichal Sherrington
Kristine Hammerengen
Espen Konglevoll
Esben Rohit Hellebg
Sukil Thomas Fernando
Kim Haugen

Harald Sel

Jan Sneisen

Jan Olav Dagsvik

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
Privat

BUB Bergen
Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebg IL
Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO
Privat

Bryne FIK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Ogndal

Maraton - Dag 6 - Fredag 10. juli 2015

Plass Klasse Startnr. Navn

1

O©CoOoO~NOULA,WN

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
6D
M6
M6
6D
M6
M6
6D
6D
6D
6D
M6
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
M6
6D
6D
6D
6D

606
603
614
601
617
613
604
605
608
616
611
13
607
602
16
610
609
9
21
11
5
612
6
10
18
3
12
4

1
22
2
25
14
615
8
15
19
24

Reima Hartikainen
Bengt Géransson
Hilde Johansen

Inge Asbjgrn Haugen
Hans Michael @vergaard
Stig Andy Kvalheim Rambg
Tove E. Dybvad

Tore Mundal

Vilde Nicoline Ustad
Knut Kronstad

Oline Lovise Yksngy
Tore Mortensen

Dag Finstad

Stig Soderstrom

Lars Chr. Dgrum

Signy Henden Rustlie
Qistein Ackenhausen
Jan Alfred Borgenvik
Peter Tubaas

Kobi Oren

Bard Rgdde

Wiggo Bakken

Henry Wehder

Esben Rohit Hellebg
Jerker Sterneland

Tor Idar Lillekroken
Titina Bakken
Ragnhild Audestad
Erik Nossum

Espen Konglevoll

Leif Abrahamsen
Abichal Sherrington
Kristine Hammerengen
Anita @y

Harald Sel

Jan Sneisen

Sukil Thomas Fernando
Jan Olav Dagsvik

Klubb

Team Ultrasweden

Falu IK Sverige
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hornindal IL

KLP BIL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Lom IL

Lom IL

Holmestrand ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL
Justervesenet

Privat

Kvarnsvedens GolF FIK
Spiridon LLL

Lagrenskog FiL

Spiridon LLL

TLK

Stord IL

Multi-Day Runner

Lanke IL

Jevnaker IF

LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
Kreftsforeningen/Kyrkjebg IL
Dalaportens OL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
BUB Bergen

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
Privat

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Bryne FIK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Sparta/TRI4/VRK/NBRO
Ogndal

NOR
NOR
NOR
WAL
SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Land
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ISR
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
WAL
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
DEN
NOR

15:46:14
17:54:27
18:00:40
19:32:35
20:51:24
21:01:57
21:22:30
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tid
03:32:55
03:54:26
04:15:51
04:16:18
04:23:12
04:30:12
04:36:14
04:55:42
05:11:25
05:14:43
05:23:58
05:36:38
05:41:33
05:58:46
06:05:33
06:09:06
06:25:39
07:09:11
07:51:02
08:23:33
09:24:58
09:32:53
10:36:07
11:39:03
12:00:48
13:59:11
14:40:44
15:26:42
16:26:40
16:42:13
17:00:49
18:42:43
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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